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199701280000
28041

01/28/1997
11:11:19

MID STATE
TRUST V

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK OF FL

199610100003
38221

199703170000
81501

03/17/1997
01:35:54

MID STATE
TRUST V

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK OF FL

199612230004
20281

199711030003
58581

11/03/1997
12:44:11

MID STATE
TRUST V

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199507170001
87351

199701150000
15621

01/15/1997
01:42:52

MID STATE
TRUST V

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199605240001
68881

199702210000
56441

02/21/1997
01:58:45

MID STATE
TRUST V

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FLORIDA

199502130000
38301

199704180001
20281

04/18/1997
09:40:36

MID STATE
TRUST V

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
BANK

199610100003
37481

199704100001
10971

04/10/1997
09:39:36

MID STATE
TRUST V

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199507170001
87351

199706130001
85841

06/13/1997
08:32:30

MID STATE
TRUST V

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199511060003
18691


