Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= MID STATE TRUST V;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701280000 28041	01/28/1997 11:11:19	MID STATE TRUST V	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK OF FL					199610100003 38221	
199703170000 81501	03/17/1997 01:35:54	MID STATE TRUST V	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK OF FL					199612230004 20281	
199711030003 58581	11/03/1997 12:44:11	MID STATE TRUST V	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199507170001 87351	
199701150000 15621	01/15/1997 01:42:52	MID STATE TRUST V	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199605240001 68881	
199702210000 56441	02/21/1997 01:58:45	MID STATE TRUST V	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK OF FLORIDA					199502130000 38301	
199704180001 20281	04/18/1997 09:40:36	MID STATE TRUST V	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION BANK					199610100003 37481	
199704100001 10971	04/10/1997 09:39:36	MID STATE TRUST V	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199507170001 87351	
199706130001 85841	06/13/1997 08:32:30	MID STATE TRUST V	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199511060003 18691	